
Date Home Away KO Pitch

Tues 28 Feb Under 18 v Bishops Lydeard 7.30pm Playing Field 1

Sat 4 Mar Firsts v Ashton & Backwell 3.00pm Playing Field 1

Sun 5 Mar Wildcats v Sydenham Rangers 2.00pm Playing Field 1

Sat 11 Mar Firsts v Falmouth 3.00pm Playing Field 1

Sat 11 Mar A Team v Redgate 2.30pm Recreation Ground

Sun 12 Mar Ladies v Paulton Reserves 2.00pm Playing Field 1

Wed 15 Mar Reserves v Newton St Cyres 7.30pm Playing Field 1

Sat 18 Mar Reserves v Winkleigh 3.00pm Playing Field 1

Sun 19 Mar Ladies v Bath City 2.00pm Playing Field 1

Wed 22 Mar Reserves v Chard Town Reserevs 7.30pm Playing Field 1

Sat 25 Mar Firsts v Mousehole 3.00pm Playing Field 1

Sun 26 Mar Ladies v Banwell 2.00pm Playing Field 1

Wed 29 Mar Firsts v Ilfracombe 7.45pm Playing Field 1

Sat 1 Apr Firsts v Helston Athletic 3.00pm Playing Field 1

Wed 5 Apr Reserves v Beer Albion 7.30pm Playing Field 1

Fri 7 Apr Firsts v Buckland Athletic 3.00pm Playing Field 1 Good Friday

Sat 8 Apr Reserves v Bow 3.00pm Playing Field 1

Mon10 Apr Reserves v Teignmouth Res 3.00pm Playing Field 1 Easter Monday

Sat 15 Apr Firsts v Torpoint 2.00pm Playing Field 1
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